MES. REC. BY: CARM REF: CS CTI 200	12778/Rigf3	8166
ASS	GNMENT	(06 186 / 2016   868 Yr Regn: 2086 / 868
From: Date:	Veh No: FBA 80123	Yr Rean: 2006 1868
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle Bus / Van / Lo	rry I.Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MIV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: FBA 80123	Make: Suzuki 98XR10	00K4 c.c 959
at Workshop m/s HKL LIM	Colour MUST	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 1008, BUCK MERAH LM 3 # 01	Sp.Reading 68550	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: CTI	Eng/No:	
Policy No. DMPCSNW00153732000	C/No: 35/86/11/00	109/65
Claims No. SNM20D204457C02	Gen. Cond: Good / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jaimmed / Leaked	Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / STRIP / STD A/Rim o	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tyre Size: F: 120	TOZRIT
(Policy Condition)	R: 190	1552R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BOI DUN I EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZA	I MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or .	187 - T
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, 4 mm	R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal mm	L/Bal mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 13 11 720	D.O.L 20/11/2020
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	kl lim
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / Ols	I MIS I U/C I Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU  Date: Person Contacted:		
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction		
Repair limit 4K		
23/11/20@3.55pm revised to Adeline Chng vis	a Merimen.	
Rasul finalised LS \$4500, 6 days (		, ,
, <u>*</u>	100	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 6	
1)28/04 Typist Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
2) Add I	ee: Site Insp (\$	)S+RS,SI
	: Interview (\$	) Photos
Representate MER-TP	: Tech, Invs (\$	) Othera
Lucian State (4.84: (# 4500 )	:Weellend (\$	
Enchand.		74.7
The state of the s		TOTAL
to the .		



LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Bik 1008 #01-24, Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722 Email: support@hkllimmotorsport.com.sg

Tel: 6275 6656, 6275 6566, 627 Website: www.hkllimmotorspo

2725 Supplemes and is approval from Insurance Company

## **FBA8012J**

Acknowledged by Repairer

Date:

		7	Marin distriction
	1	FRONT FORK ASSY LH/RH.	\$2,400 3250-L
	2	FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	\$680
	3	STEERING CONE BEARING ?	\$150
	4	FRONT FENDER ★	\$250
	5	FRONT WHEEL RIM CONTRACTOR TO THE STATE OF T	\$750
	6	FRONT BRAKE DISC LH/RH RH-? LH-X	\$800
	7	HANDLE BAR RH ?	\$220
	8	HANDLE BAR BALANCER SUL	\$120
$\mathcal{O}$	9	BRAKE PUMP FREMBO 🛪 🕬 🖊	\$750
Hp 900 100 Gr bdags 45	10	TAIL BOARD CENTER CA	\$280
<b>)</b> ''	11	TAIL BOARD LH CM	\$190
Ho 900 10068	12	TAIL BOARD RH CM	\$190
	13	RIDER SEAT 🗶	\$220
I Samo	14	PILLIAN SEAT TOWN	\$230
Douge	15	PILLIAN SEAT LOCK ( A.	\$120
110	16	PILLIAN SEAT LOCK CABLE 🗲	\$55
42	17	PILLIAN SEAT LOCK (KEY) 🔀	\$95
2/11/2020	18	REAR FENDER *?	\$120
20/11/200	19	REAR NO PLATE LIGHT 🗡	\$95
@ (>W	20	TAIL SHALF FRAME LH/RHCA	\$900
20/11/2020 Ross after report	21	TAIL SHALF FRAME BRACKET 2PCS	\$110
Koen will	22	REAR FOOT REST/BRACKET RH 500 /	\$195
reper	23	TAIL SHALF FRAME CENTER reper	\$450
	24	BRAKE PEADL SOL	\$120
	25	FRONT FOOT REST RH 500	\$95
	26	FRONT FOOT REST BRACKET RH	\$120
	27	FUEL TANK ⊁	\$1,800
	28	EXHAUST INSPRETION me - rue pt	\$80
	29	EXHAUST MUFFLER CA	\$1,200
	30	REAR SIGNAL LH/RH SUR	\$240
	31	TAIL LIGHT bo	\$220
	32	SIDE FAIRING RH INNER COMPACIAL	\$750
	33	SIDE FAIRING LH/KH OUTER OF	\$420
	34	FRAME SLIDER SUC	\$150
	35	SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,200 400 666
	36	LABOUR	\$950 <b>You</b>
	37	TOWING ***	\$50 🔻

TOTAL AMOUNT:

\$16,765

Fuel tank panel lu prin-\$240-cru

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witho ding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an aomission of policy lability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

987.	~	~	n	-			7	4	773	
7 4	•	-	u	-	MI.	. 1	м			
										,

Date Of Report

16/11/2020 13:32

Date Of Accident

13/11/2020 18:30

**Exact Location Of Accident** 

UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBA8012J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

NG HONG YIH

NRIC No

SXXXX810E

Email Address

CLIFFORD.NHY97@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-83542992

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

SUZUKI

Model

GSXR1000K6

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

ETIQA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

MA007473

Cover Note Number

et l

NG HONG YIH

NRIC No

SXXXX810E

Date Of Birth

Name of Driver

19/05/1997

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

30/06/2016

**Driving Experience** 

4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-83542992

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-NOPHONE

EMail Address

CLIFFORD.NHY97@GMAIL.COM

APT BLK 89 TANGLIN HALT ROAD

Address

#03-358

Postcode

141089

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01, POSTCODE: 159682,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE SEKCTH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

ITDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY ITE

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SGV7088V

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIEW SHIN TSAI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX867B

Contact Number

83588100

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 14

Inju!

1

## of Damage

## Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON FIRM

NG HONG YIH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information personal information to all insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

(A)

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 16 Nov 2010

13:34

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

rip:

## SKETCH PLAN

Bus Ba

A: FBA8012]

### **DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT**

ENSEPLATE: FBA 80123		ACCIDENT DATE & T	ME: 13 No	N 2020	1830 hrs
NTACT NUMBER: 8354 2992		E-MAIL ADDRESS:	clifford. nh	y 97@ g	nail.com
CATION: Upper Bukit Timah	Road	- 11/12			
Please Peter to police v	report.				
				***	
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR I	NSURER MAY I	HAVE 14 DAYS TIME	FRAME FOR Y	OU TO SUB	MIT AN
OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR					
Please state:					
( ) Claim Own Policy ( ) Claim T	hird Party	Claim OD/TP at other	er workshop	() Reporting	ng Only

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

es

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: | Nov 2-20

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

## Sketch Plan Pg. 3





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201114/2000

Tel No: 1800-3779999

REPORT	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		
Datc/Time Report Made: 14/11/2020 00:04		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	lars walk seek	75544 WWW.485446 44646 4464	<b>以表现的现在分类。这种对于</b>
	Informant:		Address:	ROAD #03-358 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: O / S971681	10E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 83542992
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 23	Date of Birth: 19/05/1997	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: UNEMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/11/2020 18:30	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: UPPER BUKI	T TIMAH ROAD				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h	
Tallo Totti		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
One Way		Type of Collision: Between moving vehicles without contact			

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
	Motorcycle	SUZUKI	GSXR1000K	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0
SGV7088C	Car		1.71		No Damage	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		Andrew Comments	The Carry of
		Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
		MA007473	07/02/2020	06/02/2021

## Sketch Plan Pg. 4





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201114/2000

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No -CD	14014CU, 110					##\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Rider	NG HONG YOU		WENT TO LET	Y COLUMN	W. (197).	
Name	NG HONG YIH			ID No	).	S9716810E
Related Vehicle	FBA8012J (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		83542992
Hospital/Clinic	ALEXANDRA HOSE		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	13/11/2020	Date Disc	Date Discharge   13/11		/2020	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Injury	Slight	
Driver	vantrasia iku	TO STA	研究中央的自由			<b>"我是我们是</b> 是自己的。"
Name	LIEW SHIN TSAI	,		ID No		S9080867B
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		83588100
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 13/11/2020 at about 1830hrs, I was on my Suzuki blue GSXR 1000 registered number FBA8012J riding along upper Bukit Timah Road towards Clementi Road. At the point of time the traffic was rather heavy. I was on the 1st lane still heading straight however I was approaching a right filter lane. I intended to go straight and stick to my lane. There was a silver Toyota Vios registered number SGV7088C. The said car changed lane abruptly to the right heading to the filter. I saw the car, I revved my bike to let her know I was near and at that point I was already jamming my rear brake and my rear tires was swaying left and right and as I can see that she still continues to cut into the lanes I jammed my front brakes as well and that's when I flipped to the front.

For a while I was lying on the road. The driver of the car alighted from her car and made a check. I got a hold of her particulars.

I suffered abrasions on my right arm and bruising on my left knee. Traffic police was at the incident. Later on Ambulance also arrived and received medical attention. At that point of time I felt ok so I did not want to be conveyed. After my friend fetched me, we went to get some drinks. That's when I felt giddy and so I went to Alexandra Hospital to get medical attention. I received 3 days MC after that .





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201114/2000

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Staff Sgt JASFAH BHY AB RAHMAN	es.
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	14/11/2020 00:04
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / GIT /	
Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD ZICKIE BIN AHMAD	
SUYUTI	
Contact No.: 65476356	
Authentication Stamp	
NP168	SN 45
	7
	Na - 1007 years or transported to the Control of th



## OFFICIAL RECEIPT

No : 15/12020

Issued By

Bussiness Reg No.: 53240921c

H/P No: 9222 8511

Received From : FIKL

Vehicle No. : 154 8012

From :

Handphone No. :

## > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle No.:  Vehicle to be Exported:  No Intended Deregistration Date:  Vehicle Make:  Vehicle Make:  Vehicle Model:  Secondary Colour:  Blue  Secondary Colour:  White  Manufacturing Year:  Chassis No.:  IJS186111100109165  Maximum Power Output:  Open Market Value:  S13,658.00  Original Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  First Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  Transfer Count:  Actual ARF Paid:  S2,049.00  INSTITUTE SEP SEP SEP SEP SEP SEP SEP SEP SEP SE	Owner ID Type: Owner ID:	Singapore NRIC
Vehicle to be Exported:         No           Intended Deregistration Date:         22 Nov 2020           Vehicle Make:         SUZUKI           Vehicle Model:         GSXR1000K6           Primary Colour:         Blue           Secondary Colour:         White           Manufacturing Year:         2005           Engine No:         T713126891           Chassis No:         JS186111100109165           Maximum Power Output:         -           Open Market Value:         \$13,658.00           Original Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           First Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           Transfer Count:         4           Actual ARF Paid:         \$2,049.00           PARF Eligibility:         No           PARF Eligibility:         No           PARF Rebate Amount:         \$0.00           MISHIMUM LOD Roboto Details:         01 Sep 2026           COE Expiry Date:         01 Sep 2026           COE Category:         D - Motorcycle           COE Priod (Years):         10           COP Paid:         \$6,247.00		AND CARDINAL CHIEF STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
Vehicle to be Exported:         No           Intended Deregistration Date:         22 Nov 2020           Vehicle Make:         SUZUKI           Vehicle Model:         GSXR1000K6           Primary Colour:         Blue           Secondary Colour:         White           Manufacturing Year:         2005           Engine No.:         T713126891           Chassis No.:         J5186111100109165           Maximum Power Output:         -           Open Market Value:         \$13,658.00           Original Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           First Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           Transfer Count:         4           Actual ARF Paid:         \$2,049.00           DARF Eligibility:         No           PARF Eligibility:         No           PARF Rebate Amount:         \$0.00           TITLE REDIATO DEtails:         01 Sep 2026           COE Expiry Date:         01 Sep 2026           COE Expiry Date:         01 Sep 2026           COE Category:         D - Motorcycle           COE Paid:         \$6,247.00	Vehicle No.:	TERRETARIO DE LE COMPTE EN AGOMA ESPACIONEMENTARIO DE LA SENSIA DE LA COMPTE DEL COMPTE DE LA COMPTE DE LA COMPTE DE LA COMPTE DEL COMPTE DE LA COMPTE DE LA COMPTE DE LA COMPTE DEL COMPTE DE LA COMPTE DEL COMP
Intended Deregistration Date:	Vehicle to be Exported:	terinia suuristanin kai ja
Vehicle Make:         SUZUKI           Vehicle Model:         G5XR1000K6           Primary Colour:         Blue           Secondary Colour:         White           Manufacturing Year:         2005           Engine No:         T713126891           Chassis No:         J5186111100109165           Maximum Power Output:         -           Open Market Value:         \$13,658.00           Original Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           First Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           Transfer Count:         4           Actual ARF Paid:         \$2,049.00           PARF Eligibility:         No           PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:         -           PARF Rebate Amount:         \$0.00           Internet COF Rebate Paralle         01 Sep 2026           COE Expiry Date:         01 Sep 2026           COE Category:         D- Motorcycle           COE Period(Years):         10           COP Paid:         \$6,247,00	Intended Deregistration Date:	
Vehicle Model:         GSXR1000K6           Primary Colour:         Blue           Secondary Colour:         White           Manufacturing Year:         2005           Engine No:         T713126891           Chassis No:         JS1B6111100109165           Maximum Power Output:         -           Open Market Value:         \$13,658.00           Original Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           First Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           Transfer Count:         4           Actual ARF Paid:         \$2,049.00           PARF Eligibility:         No           PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:         -           PARF Rebate Amount:         50.00           DITENTIFE (ACC) = REDATOR PERMIT         01 Sep 2026           COE Expiry Date:         01 Sep 2026           COE Category:         0- Motorcycle           COE Period(Years):         10           POP Paid:         \$6,247.00		
Primary Colour: Secondary Colour: White Manufacturing Year: Engine No.: Chassis No.: Interest of the primary Colour: Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value: Open Market Value: Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: Oz Sep 2006 First Registration Date: Oz Sep 2006 Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid: Actual ARF Paid: DARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility: PARF Rebate Amount: DARF Rebate Amount: DARF Rebate Amount: DARF Rebate COLOUR COLOU	Vehicle Model:	
Secondary Colour:  Manufacturing Year:  Engine No.:  Chassis No.:  JS186111100109165  Maximum Power Output:  Open Market Value:  S13,658.00  Original Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  First Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  Transfer Count:  4  Actual ARF Paid:  S2,049.00  DARF Eligibility:  PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  PARF Rebate Amount:  S0.00  Illustriticate O2 Replace Details  COE Expiry Date:  COE Expiry Date:  COE Category:  D - Motorcycle  COE Period(Years):  DQP Paid:  \$6,247.00	Primary Colour:	
Manufacturing Year:         2005           Engine No.:         T713126891           Chassis No.:         JS186111100109165           Maximum Power Output:         -           Open Market Value:         \$13,658.00           Original Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           First Registration Date:         02 Sep 2006           Transfer Count:         4           Actual ARF Paid:         \$2,049.00           PARF Eligibility:         No           PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:         -           PARF Rebate Amount:         \$0.00           DESTRICT SERVICE SERVICE         D - Motorcycle           COE Expiry Date:         D - Motorcycle           COE Period (Years):         10           PQP Paid:         \$6,247.00	to recommend to the tracket between two temperatures and the first of	A material data and a function of the participation
Engine No: T713126891  Chassis No.: J\$186111100109165  Maximum Power Output:	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
Chassis No.:   JS186111100109165		Design of the control of the best of the control of
Maximum Power Output:  Open Market Value:  Original Registration Date:  First Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  First Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  Transfer Count:  Actual ARF Paid:  \$2,049.00  PARF Eligibility:  PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  PARF Rebate Amount:  S0.00  COE Expiry Date:  O1 Sep 2026  COE Category:  D - Motorcycle  COE Period(Years):  D2 Paid:  S6,247.00	The state of the s	de Studios de la principal de
Open Market Value:  Original Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  First Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  Transfer Count:  Actual ARF Paid:  \$2,049,00  PARF Eligibility:  PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  PARF Rebate Amount:  S0.00  COE Expiry Date:  O1 Sep 2026  COE Category:  D - Motorcycle  COE Period(Years):  DQP Paid:  \$6,247,00		JS186111100109165
Original Registration Date:  First Registration Date:  O2 Sep 2006  Transfer Count:  Actual ARF Paid:  PARF Eligibility:  PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  PARF Rebate Amount:  COE Expiry Date:  COE Category:  COE Period(Years):  DOP Paid:  \$12,049.00  101  \$2,049.00  102  \$2,049.00  103  \$2,049.00  104  \$2,049.00  105  \$2,049.00  105  \$2,049.00  105  \$2,049.00  105  \$2,049.00  105  \$2,049.00  105  \$3,000  105  \$4,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  105  \$6,000  \$6,00		\$12.450.00
First Registration Date:  Transfer Count:  Actual ARF Paid:  \$2,049.00  PARF Eligibility:  PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  PARF Rebate Amount:  COE Expiry Date:  COE Category:  COE Category:  COE Period(Years):  10  POP Paid:  \$6,247.00	CONTINUE DE SERVICIO DE PRESENTA LIBERTA DE SERVICIO DE LA CONTINUE DEL CONTINUE DE LA CONTINUE DE LA CONTINUE DEL CONTINUE DE LA CONTINUE DE	and the formation of the state
Transfer Count:  Actual ARF Paid:  \$2,049.00  PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:  \$0.00  PARF Repaid	First Registration Date:	The second secon
Actual ARF Paid: \$2,049.00  PARF Eligibility: No PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	and the state of t	The state of the s
PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:  S0.00  DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Actual ARF Paid:	aktyst padalikina serijatiganda kapusan oleh ingeri pepulah berengan katusaria kecamatan barusan dari dari dari
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  PARF Rebate Amount:  S0.00  Discussion and a separate process of the se	eskari et statota "bog "s. "a "gartoj» i gantaliste i it <del>annoces as an</del> com	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:  PARF Rebate Amount:  S0.00  District Control Co	PARF Eligibility:	No.
OE Expiry Date:  OE Category:  OE Period (Years):  OP Paid:  \$6,247.00	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
OE Expiry Date:  OE Category:  D- Motorcycle  OE Period(Years):  10  OP Paid:  \$6,247.00		\$0.00
COE Category:  D - Motorcycle  COE Period (Years):  10  COP Paid: \$6,247.00		
D - Motorcycle COE Period(Years): 10 POP Paid: \$6,247.00		01 Sep 2026
POP Paid: \$6,247.00		D - Motorcycle
		10
OE Rebate Amount: \$3,896.00		\$6,247.00
otal Rebate Amount:		\$3,896.00
tal Redate Amount: \$3,896.00	formation contained herein is correct as at 22 (	Nov 2020

ОК